
2009 MOCK TRIAL ADVISORS

SCHOOL TEACHER PHONE # ATTORNEY PHONE#
Beecher High Rosalie Howell 591-9255 (591-6911 fax) Jeffrey Himelhoch 732-7100
School rahbuc@aol.com

Genesee High Mike Ribant 591-1450 Robin Wheaton 232-0991
School mribant@geneseeschools.org
(2 teams)

GISD GenNet Jeff Nagy 616-890-6560 (760-7125 fax) Sherri Belknap 257-0430
(2 teams) jnagy@geneseeisd.org Cynthia Favila-Terry 244-5862

Faithway Dean Gardner 743-0055 (743-0033 fax) Mark Latchana 233-7600
Christian School dgardner@faithwired.net Deborah AdeOjo 257-0430

Grand Blanc Daryl Tackett Samuel Terry 235-2767
High School Dtackett@grandblancschools.org

International Kelly Pilon 600-5000 Sonya Bellafant 234-2621
Academy of Flint kpilon@iaf-sabis.net 810-922-2010 cell# (after 3 p.m.)

Lake Fenton Jeffrey Mills 591-9427 (591-9495 fax) Kurtis Brown 720-0400
High School jmills@lake-fenton.k12.mi.us

Montrose High Steve Medemar 639-6131 ext. 8153 Sean Siebigteroth 695-7777
School smedemar@montrose.k12.mi.us Jade Edwards 695-7777

*Jamie Kitts

Northern High Lougirtha Houston 760-1740 (760-5009 fax) Torchio Feaster 424-4050
School lhouston@flintschools.org David Guinn 768-7567

Swartz Creek Robert Legutko Amy Kline 235-5550
High School rlegutko@swck.org

Valley Christian Susan Griffin 624-0429 (742-4537 fax) Randy Petrides 257-3213
Academy sgriffin@vcaeagles.com
(2 teams)


